assessment _id

WEBB-505000050
WEBB-505001400
WEBB-505002100
WEBB-505016250
WEBB-505016650
WEBB-505017250
WEBB-505018150

sale_id

2290268
2455760
2265195
2339811
2445709
2383559
2444304

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.53
1.00
1.10
0.97
1.06
0.67
0.97



